
Piese si accesorii pentru masini-unelte

I.D.: 101253000

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.015,97 RON - 1.015,97 RON

Descriere: Lant34d=1bucx84,03lei; Sina Hq 45cm=1bucx197,48lei; Bujie=1bucx16,81lei; Rola fir2,7mm/208m=2bucx134,45=268,91lei; Ulei2T1L=6bucx42,02=252,10lei; Autocut=4bucx42,02=168,07lei; Furtun alimentare=2bucx14,29=28,57lei.
